

**IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARD**

**Present : Sri Anirban Ray
Addl. Sessions Judge, Kalna,
Purba Bardhaman,**

Mat. No. 462/ 2024 (R.G. No. 462 of 2024)

Order No. 07 dated- 06-02-2026

Today is fixed for order.
Ld. Advocate of the petitioner files hazira.
Ld. Advbocate of the O.P. is files hzira.
Let it be kept with the record.
P.O. is busy in another Sessions Case.
The case is adjourned.
To 07-03-2026 for order.

Dictated by.

A.D.J., Kalna,

A.D.J.,Kalna,

